ITB# 20-101264

ITB: Hydrofluosilicic Acid (ANNUAL CONTRACT)

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING CONTRACTING PRICE OPENING

Pice Opening Date: 8/21/20 @11:00AM

AGENT NAME: Judi Moore

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PENCCCO, INC.			
		Estimated Number of Units	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
1	Hydrofluosilicic Acid (H2SiF6) in liquid form, delivered in tank truck loads of approximately 40,000 pounds and pumped by vendor into County storage tanks per specifications.	720	Ton	\$427.00	\$307,440.00
				TOTAL	\$307,440.00

Witness Signature: Judi Moore
Agent Signature: Judi Moore

Purchasing Director Signature:____

BOC Award Approval Date: _____